SL-40
UNDERWATER LIGHTS
021816SL-40 Cut Sheet
TYPE
021816SL-40 Cut Sheet
underwater LIGHTS
SL-40  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION

Optional finishes: Black Acid Treatment (-BAT) & Brass Acid Rust (-BAR)
**NOTE: MR11 LED must be factory installed in new fixture. It will not fit into pre-2014 models
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	DE SCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-40-ULT	 Cast Brass Underwater Light	 20w Ultra FL(FTH)	 3.0 lbs.
SL-40-AB-ULT	 Cast Brass Underwater Light, Aim Bracket	 20w Ultra FL(FTH)	 5.0 lbs.
SL-40-AC-ULT	 Cast Brass Underwater Light, Angle Cap	 20w Ultra FL(FTH)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-40-ABAC-ULT	 Cast Brass Underwater Light,	 20w Ultra FL(FTH)	 5.0 lbs.
Aim Bracket, Angle Cap
-SM	 Add to catalog number for side mount cord entry
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES
IP68UL 676
FA-11-SL-40-BLUE	 Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-SL-40-GREEN	 Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-SL-40-RED	 Red Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-SL-40-AMBER	 Amber Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-SL-40-WL	 White Flashed Opal Tempered Glass Lens
FA-154	 Brass Adjustable Aiming Bracket
FA-155-CST	 Cast Brass Angle Collar
ADDITIONAL SJTOW CORD	 Sold in 5 foot lengths, not to exceed total of 50 feet.
Add total number of feet to catalog number.
RECOMMENDEDSTANDARD
SL-40-ABAC-LED